
Williams Center for the Arts 2013–2014
Single Tickets Date Subtotal
Ballet Hispanico Fri, Sept 6 18 6
Tiempo Libre Sat, Sept 7 20 6
Gabriela Lena Frank Wed, Sept 11 15 5
Al Foster, Gene Perla, Sean Gough Sun, Sept 15 FREE FREE
NML I:  American Modern Ensemble Fri, Sept 20 FREE FREE
Sound Prints Wed, Sept 25 20 6
The 25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee  Oct 2  Oct 3  Oct 4  Oct 5 6 3
Orpheus with Brad Mehldau, piano Tue, Oct 8 29 6
NMLII: Holly Roadfeldt, piano Wed, Oct 9 FREE FREE
The Penelopiad  Nov 6  Nov 7  Nov 8  Nov 9 6 3
Koresh Dance Company Tue, Nov 12 18 6
Paquito D’Rivera and New York Voices Wed, Nov 13 22 6
Tallis Scholars Fri, Nov 15 22 6
Evening of A Cappella Sat, Nov 16 6 3
Concert Band Sun, Nov 17 FREE FREE
Yamato Tue, Nov 19 25 6
Chamber Orchestra Sun, Nov 24 FREE FREE
NML III: The Lafayette College Contemporary Music Ensemble Mon, Nov 25 FREE FREE
Jazz Ensemble Tue, Dec 3 FREE FREE
Percussion Ensemble/Concert Choir/Chamber Singers Sat, Dec 7 FREE FREE
Percussion Ensemble/Concert Choir/Chamber Singers Sat, Dec 7 FREE FREE
Marquis Consort Sun, Dec 8 FREE FREE
Orpheus with Nobuyuki Tsujii, piano Tue, Jan 28 29 6
Faculty Recital: Charlton–Fisher Duo Sun, Feb 2 FREE FREE
duoJalal Tue, Feb 4 15 5
Dafnis Prieto Fri, Feb 7 20 6
Newman & Oltman Guitar Duo Sun, Feb 9 15 5
David Rousseve/REALITY Tue, Feb 11 18 6
Faculty Recital: Skip Wilkins and Tom Kozic Wed, Feb 15 FREE FREE
Clybourne Park  Mar 5  Mar 6  Mar 7  Mar 8 6 3
Doug Elkins Wed, Mar 12 18 6
Afro-Latin Jazz Orchestra Wed, Mar 26 25 6
Orpheus with Christian Tetzlaff, violin Thur, Mar 27 29 6
Zakir Hussain Wed, Apr 9 25 6
Concert Choir and Chamber Singers Sun, Apr 13 FREE FREE
Chiara String Quartet Mon, Apr 14 18 6
NML IV: The Lafayette College Contemporary Music Ensemble Mon, Apr 21 FREE FREE
Triple Play  Apr 23  Apr 24  Apr 25  Apr 26 6 3
Chamber Orchestra Sun, May 4 FREE FREE
Percussion Ensemble Mon, May 5 FREE FREE
Jazz Ensemble Wed, May 7 FREE FREE
Concert Band Sat, May 10 FREE FREE
Marquis Consort Sun, May 11 FREE FREE
Single Tickets Subtotal
Series Subscriptions Qty Price Subtotal
Chamber Music 139
Footlights 59
Jazz Masters 59
Sound Alternatives 79

20
Series Subtotal
Friends of the Williams Center Contribution
handling 2
Total Enclosed
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